1
SSP High Performance Fit tings Introduction
How to Use This Catalog................................................................................................................. 2
Tube Fittings.................................................................................................................................... 5
Section Overview ............................................................6
Product Detail
Soft-Seal O-Ring Face Seal ............................................20 UltraFlare® .......................................................................................80
SAE 37º Flared...............................................................51 SAE Flareless ....................................................................................83

10
Tube Fit tings SSP High Performance Fit tings
How to Order
Tube Fit t ings
Soft-Seal, SAE
Soft-Seal, Nav-Sea
SAE 37° Flared
UltraFlare®
SAE Flareless
Example: AP6-8GC-V
A P 6-8 GC V
Assembly Family
Designation
(Chart #1)
Size
Designators
Tube size first, then
second and third ends if
applicable. (Chart #2)
Shape
(Chart #3)
Special Modifiers
(Chart #4)
Chart #1
Family
Designation
Chart #2
Tube Size
Chart #3
Shape
Chart #4
Special Modifiers
GJ UltraFlare 2 1/8 BBT Bulkhead Branch Tee with Bulkhead Nut BSPP British Standard Pipe Parallel
J SAE 37º Flared 3 3/16 BE Bulkhead Elbow with Bulkhead Nut BSPT British Standard Pipe Tapered
M SAE Flareless 4 1/4 BRT Bulkhead Run Tee with Bulkhead Nut 45 45° Elbow
P Soft-Seal Nav-Sea 5 5/16 BU Bulkhead Union with Bulkhead Nut M Monel
S Soft-Seal SAE 6 3/8 C Tube to Male Pipe Thread V Viton O-Ring
8 1/2 E Union Elbow B Brass
10 5/8 FC Tube to Female Pipe Thread
12 3/4 GBT SAE Straight Thread Branch Tee
14 7/8 GC Tube to SAE Straight Thread
16 1 GE Swivel Nut Straight Thread Elbow
20 1 1/4 GRT SAE Straight Thread Run Tee
24 1 1/2 ME Tube to Male Pipe Thread Elbow
32 2 SBT Female Swivel Branch Tee
SC Female Swivel Straight
SE Female Swivel Elbow
SRT Female Swivel Run Tee
T Union Tee
TFT Tube to Female Pipe Thread Run Tee
TMT Tube to Male Pipe Thread Run Tee
TTF Tube to Female Pipe Thread Branch Tee
TTM Tube to Male Pipe Thread Branch Tee
U Union
X Union Cross
11
SSP High Performance Fit tings Tube Fit tings
How to Order
Tube Fit t ings
Soft-Seal, High Pressure Unions
Example: Q501T-4-L
Q 501 T 4 L
Family
Designation
Configuration
(Chart #1)
Designation
(Chart # 2)
Size
(Chart #3)
Material
(Chart #4)
Chart #1
Configuration
Chart #2
Designation
Chart #3
Size Designation
Chart #4
Material
500N Union Nut R Tail Piece Size Tube O.D. or Thread Size Pipe Size L T316L
501 Pipe Socket T Threaded Piece 0 1/4 1/8 M Monel
502 Pipe Socket Braze Groove 1 3/8 1/4
503 Female Pipe 2 1/2 3/8
504 Male Pipe 3 3/4 1/2
507 Reducing Insert 4 1 3/4
509 Male SAE Straight Thread 5 1 1/4 1
602 Male Pipe Weld 6 1 1/2 1 1/4
603 Male Tube Standpipe/Tube Stub 7 2 1 1/2
604 Female SAE Straight Thread 8 - 2
408 Tube Socket
12
Tube Fit tings SSP High Performance Fit tings